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Women / SR
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maddie Karr15
TCT

9.825 9.475 9.5759.400 38.275
2T 3 12T 3 1 

1 

Anna Glenn2
Southeastern

9.700 9.575 9.3759.600 38.250
10T 1 6 8T 2 

2 

Olivia Karas12
IK

9.825 9.325 9.6009.450 38.200
2T 11 9T 2 3 

3 

Lexi Graber22
Coast Elite

9.750 9.375 9.5009.525 38.150
8T 8 8 4T 4 

4 

Alicia Boren8
North Stars

9.875 8.750 9.7509.750 38.125
1 16 1 1 5 

5 

Makenna Merrell7
AA UT

9.825 9.350 9.3009.450 37.925
2T 9T 9T 10 6T

6T

Rachael Lukacs27
North Stars

9.800 9.000 9.5009.625 37.925
6 15 5 4T 6T

6T

Maggie O'Hara30
Southeastern

9.550 9.400 9.4009.575 37.925
15 7 7 7 6T

6T

Cassidy Keelen33
TX Dreams

9.825 9.025 9.3759.650 37.875
2T 14 4 8T 9 

9 

Macy Toronjo16
TX Dreams

9.700 9.450 9.0009.700 37.850
10T 4T 3 13T 10 

10 

Evy Schoepfer21
Triad

9.750 9.450 9.1509.375 37.725
8T 4T 14 11 11 

11 

Madison Osman9
Orlando Metro

9.775 9.350 9.0509.125 37.300
7 9T 15 12 12 

12 

Emma McLean32
Stars and Stripes

9.675 9.300 9.4258.800 37.200
12 12 16 6 13 

13 

Kassidy Cumber34
Gymstrada

9.350 9.150 9.0009.400 36.900
17 13 12T 13T 14 

14 

Alexia Burch25
Gym NV

9.600 8.350 9.0009.450 36.400
14 17 9T 13T 15 

15 

Kynsee Roby14
Triad

9.625 9.425 7.4509.725 36.225
13 6 2 18 16 

16 

Madison McHale3
Legacy Elite

9.475 9.500 7.7008.600 35.275
16 2 17 17 17 

17 

Maya Washington18
San Mateo

0.000 0.000 8.7000.000 8.700
18 18 18 16 18 

18 
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